

**NAKANO AVIATION, INC.**

357 VAN NESS WAY #170  
TORRANCE, CA 90501  
U.S.A.

TEL: (310) 212-1480  
FAX: (310) 782-1230/1231

**SHIPPING INVOICE****SI.NO:NAC226321X****SOLD TO :**

NAKANO AVIATION CO., LTD.  
MATUOKA BLDG.,  
2-45-7, MEIEKI NAKAMURA-KU,  
NAGOYA JAPAN 450  
TEL: (052) 583-7651  
FAX: (052) 586-5463

**SHIP TO :**

SAME

|                         |                       |                              |
|-------------------------|-----------------------|------------------------------|
| INVOICE NO: I260726MK-1 | DATE: 07/26/2026      | FROM: USA TO: JAPAN          |
| VIA: OCEAN FREIGHT      | B/L NO: LAX1346506NAG | VESSEL NAME: ONE MODERN 081W |

AIRCRAFT PARTS AND MATERIALS  
DETAILS AS PER ATTACHED SHEET

|                       |                    |
|-----------------------|--------------------|
| TOTAL FCA LOS ANGELES | \$46,312.51        |
| OCEAN FREIGHT TO NGO  | \$1,411.60         |
| LA COMMISSION TOTAL   | \$2,124.57         |
| TOTAL CPT NGO, JAPAN  | <u>\$49,848.68</u> |

MARKING NAKANO  
3BM32364227, ETC.  
NGO  
JAPAN

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN, U.S.A.

NAKANO AVIATION, INC.

---

MASAKI SANO, SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT

"These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. Government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations."

## INVOICE NO. I260726MK-1

PAGE : 2

| PO NO.      | DESCRIPTION                    | Q'TY       | UNIT PRICE       | TOTAL     |
|-------------|--------------------------------|------------|------------------|-----------|
| (3032 KH C) |                                |            |                  |           |
| 3BM32364227 | SHRINK THERMOFIT TUBE          | 8,000.00FT | 0.81000          | 6,480.00  |
| KA15968     | SCL-1/8-0-STK *TE              |            | TARRIF ASSESMENT | 381.52    |
|             | CONNECTIVITY                   |            | FREIGHT          | 61.51     |
|             | 1/8"ID SCL BLACK 4FT/EA        |            | TOTAL :          | 6,923.03  |
|             | 2000EA *NM0052                 |            |                  |           |
| 3BM32588348 | SILICON RUBBER STRIP           | 3,000.00FT | 0.64160          | 1,924.80  |
| KA15970     | AMS3303L                       |            | T/R              | 300.00    |
|             | 1/32"T 5/8"W X25FT/RL          |            | FREIGHT          | 34.79     |
|             | 120RL WITHIN 6M FROM CURE      |            | TOTAL :          | 2,259.59  |
|             | DATE(240C) AT +4C~+32C *REV: J |            |                  |           |
|             | - L                            |            |                  |           |
| 3BM32588347 | CELLULAR FLEX RUBBER SHEET     | 2.00SH     | 100.00000        | 200.00    |
| KA15971     | ASTM D 6576-20 TY.2 GR.A       |            | FREIGHT          | 71.49     |
|             | COND.SOFT *RUBBERITE INC       |            | T/R              | 200.00    |
|             | 3/16"T 42"X72"                 |            | TOTAL :          | 471.49    |
|             | WITHIN 6M FROM CURE DATE(36C)  |            |                  |           |
|             | AT +4C~+32C *NM0051 *REV: 07 - |            |                  |           |
|             | 20                             |            |                  |           |
| (3032 KH S) |                                |            |                  |           |
| 3BM32120927 | TITAN SHEET                    | 38.10KG    | 116.69291        | 4,446.00  |
| KA15697     | AMS4901V(WAS U) COMMLY-PURE    |            | BOX CHARGE       | 450.00    |
|             | .050"T 36"X96"                 |            | TOTAL :          | 4,896.00  |
|             | 3SH *REV:T-V (WAS S - U)       |            |                  |           |
|             | @\$1,482.00/SH                 |            |                  |           |
| 3BM32372002 | LAMINATED AL-ALY SHIM          | 2.00SH     | 175.00000        | 350.00    |
| KA15965     | AMS-DTL-22499B COMP.1 TY.1     |            | BOX CHARGE       | 150.00    |
|             | CL.1                           |            | MFR COC & T/R    | 10.00     |
|             | .125"T 24"X48" FULL SIZE       |            | FREIGHT          | 170.37    |
|             | 2SH *REV: NC - B               |            | TOTAL :          | 680.37    |
| 3BM32664485 | CRES SHEET                     | 81.00LB    | 7.00000          | 567.00    |
| KA15996     | AMS5517N 301-1/4H              |            | CANOPY BOX       | 240.00    |
|             | .032"T 36"X120"                |            | TOTAL :          | 807.00    |
|             | 2SH *REV: L - N                |            |                  |           |
| 3BM32664486 | CRES SHEET                     | 215.00KG   | 13.20000         | 2,838.00  |
| KA15997     | AMS5510T 321 ANL               |            | CANOPY BOX       | 240.00    |
|             | .025"T 36"X120"                |            | TOTAL :          | 3,078.00  |
|             | 15SH *REV: R - T               |            |                  |           |
| 3BM32226989 | AL-ALY SHEET                   | 20.00KG    | 22.50000         | 450.00    |
| KA16002     | AMS-QQ-A-250/4B 2024-T3        |            | CANOPY BOX       | 300.00    |
|             | .032"T 48"X144"                |            | TOTAL :          | 750.00    |
|             | 2SH *REV: NC - B               |            |                  |           |
| 3BM32267553 | AL-ALY SHEET                   | 942.00LB   | 13.50000         | 12,717.00 |
| KA16003     | AMS-QQ-A-250/4B MRS 2024-T3    |            | BOX CHARGE       | 300.00    |
|             | .225"T 48"X144"                |            | TOTAL :          | 13,017.00 |
|             | 6SH *REV: NC - B               |            |                  |           |
| 3BM32393891 | CRES SHEET                     | 252.00LB   | 10.00000         | 2,520.00  |
| KA16013     | AMS5528K 17-7PH                |            | CANOPY BOX       | 240.00    |
|             | .050"T 36"X120"                |            | TOTAL :          | 2,760.00  |
|             | 4SH *REV: K - K                |            |                  |           |

**INVOICE NO.I260726MK-1**

**PAGE : 3**

| PO NO.      | DESCRIPTION                      | Q'TY     | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL       |
|-------------|----------------------------------|----------|------------|-------------|
| (3032 KH U) |                                  |          |            |             |
| 3BM32370635 | CRES TUBE                        | 300.33FT | 8.190000   | 2,459.70    |
| KA15985     | MIL-T-8808B TY.1 347/321-A       |          | BOX CHARGE | 95.00       |
|             | 5/16"OD X .028"W                 |          | TOTAL :    | 2,554.70    |
|             | 8-12FT R/L X 28PC *REV: B - B    |          |            |             |
| 3BM32389069 | CRES TUBE                        | 61.26FT  | 18.220000  | 1,116.16    |
| KA15993     | MIL-T-8808B TY.1 347/321-A       |          | BOX CHARGE | 95.00       |
|             | 1/2"OD X .028"W                  |          | TOTAL :    | 1,211.16    |
|             | 8-12FT/RL X 6PC *REV: B - B      |          |            |             |
| 3BM32507577 | AL-ALY TUBE                      | 60.00FT  | 12.000000  | 720.00      |
| KA15995     | AMS-WW-T-700/4B TY.1 5052-0      |          | BOX CHARGE | 125.00      |
|             | *NEED STENCIL OF MILL NAME       |          | TOTAL :    | 845.00      |
|             | 1-1/2"OD X .028"W                |          |            |             |
|             | 144" X 5PC *NM1164 *REV: NC - B  |          |            |             |
| 3BM32397081 | AL-ALY BAR                       | 3.00LB   | 115.000000 | 345.00      |
| KA15998     | AMS-QQ-A-225/6B 2024-T351        |          | BOX CHARGE | 150.00      |
|             | 1/2"DIA                          |          | TOTAL :    | 495.00      |
|             | 144" X 1PC *REV: NC - B          |          |            |             |
| (3032 KH Y) |                                  |          |            |             |
| 3BM32643578 | SECT HINGE                       | 10.00EA  | 58.500000  | 585.00      |
| KA15980     | AMS-QQ-A-250/8C 5052-H34         |          | FREIGHT    | 16.10       |
|             | *NEED RAW MTL T/R                |          | TOTAL :    | 601.10      |
|             | MS20257H4                        |          |            |             |
|             | 72IN X 10PCS                     |          |            |             |
| 3BM32252268 | AL-ALY PLATE                     | 80.00EA  | 33.500000  | 2,680.00    |
| KA16010     | AMS-QQ-A-250/12A 7075-T7351      |          | BOX CHARGE | 175.00      |
|             | AMS-STD-2154E CL.A TOL:+.25"/-0" |          | TOTAL :    | 2,855.00    |
|             | 1.250"T X 4.5"W X 8.9"L          |          |            |             |
| 3BM31948435 | HALF HINGE                       | 10.00EA  | 209.260000 | 2,092.60    |
| MM09484     | AMS-QQ-A-200/3A 2024-T3511       |          | FREIGHT    | 15.47       |
|             | *NEED RAW MTL T/R                |          | TOTAL :    | 2,108.07    |
|             | MS20001PH5                       |          |            |             |
|             | 72IN X 10PC                      |          |            |             |
| TOTAL :     |                                  |          |            | \$46,312.51 |